SignalDesignation Description
SignalDesignation Description
FEATURE
MODEL DESIGNATION
LED
MODEL DESIGNATION
LAMP DIMENSION
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4
5 6
Revolving or flashing types color : Red, Orange, Green, Blue and Pink.
Revolvin speed : 160 RPM, flash frequency : 150 times per minute.
Intermittent buzz, Synchronizing frequency with flash, approx 150 times per minute volume : 80 db/1m or more.
LED LAMP FOR WARNING LIGHT
1.Type
2.Buzzer
3.Size
4.Bulb
5.Voltage
6.Color of
lens
Note : 1.TWR/TWK incandescent bulb only
 2.TWF incandescent bulb or LED
 3.TWL LED only
1.Base type
2.Lamp type
3.Voltage
4.Color
S15-L4 for TWL-08 + TWF-08
S15-L6 for TWL-10, TWF-12 + TWL-10, TWL-12
S15-L4          440.- S15-L6              490.-
TWF
12V 24V 110V 220V
12V 24V 110V 220V 12V 24V 110V 220V
TWFTWR/TWK
Size
Size
O80
mm
O100
mm
O120
mm
O160
mm
O180
mm
O80 mm L4 12V
0.08A
24V
0.1A
24V
0.04A
24V
0.05A
110V
0.02A
110V
0.02A
220V
0.02A
220V
0.02A
L6
L4
L6
L4
L6
L4
L6
O100 mm
O120 mm
���
REVOLVING AND FLASHING WARNING LIGHT